47
130
169

10

67
163

83

50
164

21
108

43
171

97
137
159

44
112
144

81
135

68

22
136

114
118
161

134
142

157
86

D7IN2 onipmi DaA'XNN NN'YAN

JEDIAMEX DIAMONDS LTD
Ami Kanner

Victory diamonds Itd
Penta diamonds Itd
C.A.M.D DIAMONDS Ltd
Shirtal Diamonds Ltd.
ESY Diamonds

MyClass Diamonds Ltd.
Diamond Boutique Ltd

Dor Diamonds (S.E. Vogel) Ltd
Ben Yamin Diamonds LTD
Paz Diamonds Israel
Avikam D. Bezalel

EMA DIAMONDS LP
ROSY BLUE SALES LTD
Haviv Moreno

GOA diamonds Itd

Boom Diamonds Ltd
Rising Star Itd

DAVID LEVY DIAMONDS
MENNI COHEN

LIOR GROSS

J. HERSKOVITS &CO
Saban Diamonds

4c'"z

Banis Diamonds

Ofer Nof Diamond LTD
I.J.DIAMONDS LTD

R.D.S DIAMONDS

O.T.D DIAMONDS LTD

HOLZMAN FABIAN DIAMONDS
LTD

Barzilai moshe Dia comp 2000 Itd
Sahar Atid



120

82
126
145

66
156

46

65
125
96
131
124
116
98

113

109
48
152
84
28
29

27
111
166

80
170

24
127

167
148
30

165
42
62

Rina Barzilai
BEN DAVID ELDAD
Aharoni Diamonds

GIL KIMCHI DIAMONDS LTD
AAROHI DIAMONDS:: (ISRAEL)
LTD

Andre Messika diamonds

Dream Diamonds
Dalior Diamonds Ltd.
Alon Avinoam Diamonds Itd
Levavi diam
Sahar Diamonds
L.J DIAMONDS
ILAN GLIKSMAN
Mamashi
Briza Lior
Branchfeld Ltd

N.F.C Diamonds Ltd

Birenbaum Ram

NS Diamonds

KEREN-OR DIAMONDS A.S
GEMERALD

(Ben -Yehuda Pinchas (Petka)
A.T.S.DIAMONDS 2008 LTD
VMK Diamonds LTD

AX ALONI DIAMONDS
E.G.S.D

Yosef Zamir

AB.T

S.H.A

M.A.K.O.R.E Diamonds Ltd
Lustig Brothers Ltd

Dalumi Group

Atlas

Ohev Zion Diamonds

Eyal Badichi Diamonds Itd
BROIDE ELIEZER

GOL DIAMONDS

Gem Processing Ltd

aliya diamonds
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Y.DVASH DIAMONDS LTD

143 Dov Diamonds (1999) Itd
45 Yoshfe Diamonds International Ltd.
26 A.R.D

133 LEO SCHACHTER DIAMONDS LTD
23 Avner Ben Moshe

121 ASHERIAN DIAMONDS LTD

119 [.RINC

141 Moti Ganz Diamonds
94 S.SCHNITZER DIAMONDS
64 S. Juwal Diamonds

168 Babayoff Diamonds e.a(2011)ltd

115 TALI RAVIV

132 OMD- Ofer mizrahi diamonds Itd

128 G.R.S.Diamonds Ltd.
25 Vlady Brand

9 Joe Brima

149 Ben Yona Diamonds ltd.

146 EYAL SASSON

162 Eyal Mizrachi Diamonds Inc
41 H.S DIAMONDS

158 Gidon Khafi Diam
99 MOTI KASHI

122 DTCI (Israel) Itd

153 Vulcan and Co

139 LUZ DIAMONDS LTD

155 JACOB BABAEV

1 Hai Shaked Diamonds 1991 Itd

110 A.V MILESTONE DIAMONDS
63 Lili Diamonds

140 Shahar Daimonds

138 Moti Israeli Diamonds

154 S.A DIAMONDS

117 DDS-Direct Diamond Solutions LTD.

150 D.N Diamonds

147 ELISDIAM LTD
95 Arie Pienica Sons LTD
49 Grinker Alon
85 Schwartz & Sons

129 Red Diam LTD

160 JEKI ELIAV
61 Gal Diamonds Ltd

100 Eshed Diam



123 G.I1.D Diamonds



